Bed Side Rail
BP21, BP22
BP21, BP22 Bed Side Rail can be used
as an extension of the control system. It
helps nurses and patients to easily
operate first aid, care, bed lifting and other
functions, and is suitable for medical

14
Ordering Key
BP21 A- 5-
BP21: Side rail
BP22: Head board & foot board
Model
Panel artwork code A: With Patient Turnover function
B: Without Patient Turnover function (Refer to paragraph of Standard Panel Artwork)
Extension cord length
5: 1500mm
6: 2000mm
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for the suitability of MOTECK products, and the products listed on the MOTECK website are subject to change without notice. MOTECK reserves the right to terminate sales or
delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
©2024 Sep. MOTECK. MO-T-0402 Version: 1.0